Way Round Cassette
40VRS SERIES
CHILLED WATER COIL
18,900 - 64,900 BTU/H
กระจายลมเย็นรอบทิศทาง
ด�วยรูปทรงแบบกลม ทำให�ไม�มีจุดบังลมจึงสามารถ
กระจายลมครอบคลุมพ้ืนท่ีได�อย�างสมบูรณ�แบบ
ROUND FLOW AIR DISCHARGE

W = Chilled Water Coil
X = Direct Expansion Coil
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
PERFORMANCE DATA
Note : Water Temperature Rise 10F
 TH = Total capacity (BHU/Hr) SH = Sensible capacity (BHU/Hr)
 GPM = Coolant mass flow rate (GPM) FT.WG = Coolant pressure drop (FT.WG)
 40 17,100 14,500 3.41 10.70 20,100 15,400 4.00 14.10 23,200 16,400 4.62 18.10 26,400 17,300 5.26 22.70
 40VRS018W 45 13,300 12,800 2.65 6.70 15,000 13,400 2.98 8.30 17,300 14,000 3.45 10.70 20,500 15,000 4.09 14.30
  50 10,700 10,700 2.13 4.50 11,700 11,600 2.33 5.30 13,000 12,300 2.59 6.30 14,800 13,000 2.96 8.00
  40 29,400 22,200 5.85 7.80 34,000 23,800 6.78 10.00 38,800 25,300 7.74 12.60 43,800 26,800 8.73 15.60
40VRS024W 45 23,000 19,300 4.59 5.00 26,100 20,400 5.21 6.20 29,900 21,500 5.97 7.90 35,000 23,000 6.98 10.30
  50 16,600 16,400 3.31 2.80 19,400 17,400 3.88 3.60 22,800 18,600 4.55 4.80 26,100 19,600 5.22 6.10
  40 38,700 30,300 7.76 12.70 44,600 32,200 8.88 16.10 51,100 34,300 10.17 20.40 57,800 36,300 11.51 25.40
40VRS036W 45 30,500 26,600 6.08 8.10 34,300 27,800 6.83 10.00 38,900 29,200 7.77 12.50 45,700 31,200 9.11 16.50
  50 22,800 22,800 4.55 4.80 25,600 23,800 5.12 5.90 30,100 25,500 6.01 7.80 34,200 26,800 6.82 9.70
  40 45,300 34,700 9.02 11.90 52,500 37,100 10.46 15.30 59,900 39,500 11.94 19.30 67,700 41,800 13.48 24.00
40VRS048W 45 35,600 30,400 7.11 7.70 40,300 31,900 8.04 9.50 46,100 33,600 9.20 12.00 53,900 36,000 10.75 15.80
  50 25,900 25,700 5.17 4.30 30,100 27,300 6.00 5.60 35,200 29,100 7.03 7.40 40,300 30,700 8.05 9.30
  40 60,300 44,300 12.01 11.40 68,800 47,100 13.68 14.40 77,900 50,000 15.51 17.90 87,700 53,100 17.47 22.10
40VRS060W 45 46,100 37,800 9.19 7.00 53,400 40,300 10.65 9.10 61,400 42,800 12.26 11.60 70,600 45,600 14.09 14.80
  50 33,400 32,000 6.68 4.00 38,700 33,900 7.73 5.10 45,700 36,300 9.14 6.80 53,500 38,600 10.68 9.00
Entering
Chilled Water
Temperature